

â

C.A.No. 6302 OF 2001

ITEM No.106

Court No. 10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6302 of 2001

AUDHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAPATI & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

With Civil Appeal No. 6303 of 2001

(With office report)

Date : 21/08/2003 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today.

[T.I. Rajput]
Court Master

[Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master